
55 OKLAHOMA G009 DOVE SCHOOLS OF OKC 212,179.51 235 903 210,399.00 233 903 (0.84) 0.01

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2024:    212,179.51

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 213 277.50

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 213 1,000.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 6,678.18

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 213 7,958.74

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 7,958.74

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 213 79.48

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 213 18.59

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 7,558.00

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 8,120.75

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 2,170.00

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 1,731.25

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 80.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 6,425.73

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 23,120.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 11,710.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 5,120.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 6,460.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 42,570.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 33,417.25

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 9,614.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 7,182.50

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 2,802.50

11 000 2170 320 239 0000 000 742.50

11 000 2170 320 239 0000 000 247.50

11 000 2213 860 239 0000 000 2,117.40

11 000 2213 860 239 0000 000 600.00

11 000 2213 860 239 0000 000 895.00

11 000 2330 110 239 0000 110 12,641.90

11 000 2330 170 239 0000 110 250.00

11 000 2330 231 239 0000 110 732.08

11 000 2330 232 239 0000 110 171.21

11 000 2330 256 239 0000 110 738.45

11 000 2330 271 239 0000 110 118.30

11 000 2330 273 239 0000 110 35.44

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    210,399.00

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 1,703.66

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 10,341.75

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 219 276.78

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 41.25

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 960.00

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 1,500.00

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 5,000.00

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 219 500.00

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 1,500.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 100.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 3,095.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 219 125.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 600.00

11 000 1000 212 239 1050 210 31.44

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 8,347.10

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 8,347.10

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 2,038.86

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 4,242.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 219 4,105.10

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 8,347.10

11 000 1000 218 239 1050 210 24.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 101.17

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 568.99

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 655.41

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 219 17.16

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 219 38.91

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 129.82

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 61.57

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 133.08

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 153.29

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 219 4.01

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 219 9.10

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 30.36

11 000 1000 256 239 1050 210 265.25
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2025:    210,399.00

11 000 1000 256 239 1050 210 126.00

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 210 22.37

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 210 60.52

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 210 69.14

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 219 1.85

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 219 4.18

11 000 1000 271 239 1050 210 14.04

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 7.80

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 21.01

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 24.04

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 219 0.67

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 219 1.46

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 4.88

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 5,155.00

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 9,863.75

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 727.50

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 10,827.50

11 000 2135 320 239 0000 000 600.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 9,180.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 21,550.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 3,340.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 14,820.00

11 000 2140 320 239 0000 000 9,600.00

11 000 2140 336 239 0000 000 2,000.00

11 000 2140 336 239 0000 000 625.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 407.49

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 10,000.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 15,244.91

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 9,520.00

11 000 2152 320 239 0000 000 1,490.00

11 000 2170 320 239 0000 000 10,000.00

11 000 2170 320 239 0000 000 10,000.00

11 000 2212 170 239 0000 108 500.00

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 108 31.00

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 108 7.25

11 000 2212 256 239 0000 108 30.00

11 000 2212 271 239 0000 108 3.34

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 108 1.15

11 000 2330 170 239 0000 110 250.00
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Total for 2025:    210,399.00

11 000 2330 231 239 0000 110 15.50

11 000 2330 232 239 0000 110 3.63

11 000 2330 256 239 0000 110 15.00

11 000 2330 271 239 0000 110 1.67

11 000 2330 273 239 0000 110 0.57

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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